
MARKET CAFE 
GREENVILLE CONVENTION CENTER

CONCESSIONS

ENTREES
$9.00

BEVERAGES
BOTTLED SODA

SIDE ITEMS
NACHOS & CHEESE

ARTISAN PIZZA
CLASSIC PEPPERONI $12.00

HOUSE SMOKED

BBQ SANDWICH

$10.00

$10.50

CHILI CHEESE NACHOS

FRENCH FRIES

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

BAVARIAN PRETZEL

CHIPS

HOUSE BAKED COOKIE

CANDY

POPCORN

$11.00

BOTTLED WATER 

POWERADE

COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT TEA

ANGUS BURGER 
     W/ CONDIMENT BAR

   ADD CHILI $1.50 OR SLAW $.75

CHICKEN TENDERS 
     W/ HONEY MUSTARD

COLD ENTREES
$9.50

VEGAN SALAD

$11.50

$12.50

ALL BEEF HOTDOG
     W/ CONDIMENT BAR

   

$12.50

$11.00

TURKEY, BACON 

& PIMENTO CHEESE WRAP

GRILLED CHICKEN COBB

SALAD

THREE CHEESE PIZZA
     MOZZARELLA, PROVOLONE

     & SHAVED PARMESAN

$4.75

$4.00

$5.00

$3.50

$3.75

$3.00

$6.50

$10.50

$4.00

$7.50

$5.75

$4.00

$4.00

$3.25

$4.25

FOUNTAIN SODA $4.50

LOADED HOTDOG
     W/ CHILLI, ONIONS, SLAW, &
CONDIMENT BAR

   


